DY E—¢)

WLAQ L=0Y




***OU54***

f | WALL PLATE 1
2 | EXTENSION TUBE 1
3 | EXTENSION TUBE 1
4 | FIXED PLATE 1
5 | PLATFORM BASE 1
6  EXTENSION BAR 2
7 | SCREW 3/8 - 16UNC*L44mm | 4
8 | NYLON NUT 3/8"-16UNC 4
9 BREAK SCREW 1/4"-20UNC*L1/2" 16
10 SCREW 5/16"—18UNC*L1/2" 18
11 WASHER 5/16" 18
12| NUT 5/16"—18UNC 18
13 WASHER 1/4" 8
14 SPRING WASHER 1/4”" 8
15 EXTENSION PLATE 2
16 L PLATE 2
17 PLATFORM 2
18 PLATFORM BASE 2




